
Fall Homeschool
  Wednesdays Oct 15 - Dec 10 12-1:30pm
8 weeks of art and design principles and
elements w/ Sarah S. Thompson $125 
Space limited, registration required
Spooky Spackle Ghosts
  Wednesday October 22 4-6pm $10

Youth

Arts & aging
ER Milestone 
Thursday Oct 23
10-11am

Woodruff Legacy 
Thursday Oct 16
2-3pm

Ceramics

Open studio

Beginner/Intermediate Wheel w/ Johanna
 Wednesdays Oct 1-22 9am-12pm $195
  Includes clay, glaze, firings, Oct Open Studio
Clay Pumpkins 
  Thursday October 16 4:30-6pm $25 All Ages
Muddy Hands Wheel Throwing 
  Saturday October 18 2:30-5pm $50
Muddy Hands Handbuilding
  Sunday October 19 2:30-5pm $50
Clay Ghosts
Thursday October 23 4:30-6pm $25 All Ages 

Members only / $35 month or $12 drop-in
  Sundays w/ Doug 11am-2pm
  Mondays w/ Sam 9am-1pm
  Tuesdays w/ Kristi 1-4pm w/ Elena 6-9pm
  Wednesdays w/ Rob 6:30-9pm
  Thursdays w/ Kathy 10am-1pm 
  Fridays w/ Tiffany 9am-1pm

Free public art

Live! @ inspiration Bar

music group rehearsals

Woodland Strings  
   Tuesdays 5:30-7:30pm
Northwoods Ukers
    Fridays 1:30-3pm New people always welcome

Friday October 3 - Open Mic Lab w/ Todd 
  Join us for an evening of artistic sharing 7-9pm
Poetry & Prose Open Mic w/ Olson Library
Friday October 24 6-8pm

ARTIST SPOTLIGHT : Bob Shallcross - Painting

Lifelong learning
Arts
Watercolor Group 
  Tuesdays 10:30am-noon - Free, bring supplies
Hand Carved Bass Egg Caricature 
  Saturday October 11  9:30am-12:30pm $35
Oil & Old Fashioneds
  Friday October 17 6-9pm $55
Coffee Talk w/ Old Man Murphs
 Saturday October 18 10-11am $10
Oil Painting 101
  Thursday October 23 10am-1pm $45

Hatha Yoga w/ Cindi Schickert 
  Monday evenings 6-7:15pm $15 or bundle

Yoga Yoga classes add a 15 min cool down
Great for beginners, we have yoga mats to use

Oct 2025107 S. Railroad St • Eagle River WI

For more info or to register for classes,
please visit our website

www.eagleriverart.com 

What’s going on during

DID YOU KNOW?!
The Warehouse offers private art parties!

Call to schedule

Veterans receive free arts and yoga classes - please call to register


